
 
Kirklees Council                    
       

                          SCHOOL CALENDAR (TERM DATES) FOR  COMMUNITY, CONTROLLED AND COMMUNITY SPECIAL SCHOOLS 
         

Academic Year 2022-2023  

AUTUMN TERM  SPRING TERM  SUMMER TERM 

35 Days 35 Days  29 Days 30 Days  29 Days 37 Days 

FIRST 
DAY 

HALF TERM LAST DAY  FIRST 
DAY 

HALF TERM LAST 
DAY 

 FIRST DAY HALF TERM LAST 
DAY 

 
 

Mon  
5 

Sept  
2022 

 
 

Mon 24 Oct 
2022 

to  
Fri 28 Oct 

2022 
(inclusive) 

 
 

 
 

Fri 
16 

Dec  
2022 

  
 

Tues 
3  

Jan 
2023 

 
 

 
 

Mon 13 Feb 
2023 

to 
Fri 17 Feb 

2023 
(inclusive) 

 
 

Fri 
31  

March 
2023 

  
 

Mon 
17 

April 
2023 

 
 

Mon 29 May 
2023 

to 
Fri 2 June 

2023 
(inclusive) 

 
 

Tues  
25 

July 
2023 

 
195 DAYS - FIVE OF WHICH ARE TO BE PUPIL OCCASIONAL HOLIDAYS.  
 
Note:  Two of the five days may be disaggregated.  If schools wish to disaggregate additional days, a written request giving details must  
 be submitted to Pupil Admissions by email to pupiladmissions@kirklees.gov.uk or via anycomms  
 
Bank Holidays 
 
August Bank Holiday Monday 29 August 2022 Good Friday Friday 7 April 2023 
Christmas Monday 26 December 2022 Easter Monday Monday 10 April 2023 
Christmas Tuesday 27 December 2022 May Day  Monday 1 May 2023 
New Years Day Monday 2 January 2023 Spring Bank   Monday 29 May 2023 
                                                          

mailto:pupiladmissions@kirklees.gov.uk

